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A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: MESHAL THE 92.4 L.S.
LINE
Colour: bay s 19.5
Owner: Almeshal, m 20
Abdullah Meshal A- sopy BERE
Al Jadeed Stu
LEGS 155 16 155 15 16 16 16
(A8 19.5 195 195 195 195 195 195
2nd Name: MEQBAS AL 91.8
AREEB
Colour: bay Lules 19.5
Owner: Faisal Saad m19.5 19.5 20 20 19.5 20 19.5
Jofain Al Otaibe-Al o))l 175 18 185 185 18 18 18
Areeb Stud
LEGS 155 155 16 155 155 155 155
()88 195 185 19 19.5 19 19 18.5
3rd  Name: ARKAN AL o1.4 TN ETETTETTE
WASHEM
Colour: bay s 19.5
Owner: ABDULLAH m19.5 19.5 195 195 195 195 195
MOHAMMED BODY 18 18 18 18.5 18 18 18
SULIMAN ALMONIA-
ALWASHEM STUD LEGS 15,5 155 16 15 15.5 15 15.5
MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
4th  Name: QAYSAR R} I 0 ¢ AP EG IM MO SS KM |
Colour: bay

Owner: Hamd Bin
Mohammed Bin
Suliman Alrajhi - Al
Rajhiah Stud

LEGS 15.5
(([o)V/- N 18.5




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: NASSER
ALTA)

Colour: bay

Owner: Mohammed
Abdulkarim
Hammoud
Altwyijire

Name: KH RASMI
Colour: bay

Owner: Sons Of
Mubark Al Khaldi -
Alkhawolid Stud

Name: RAAD
ALRAMHA

Colour: bay

Owner: Meshal
Abdullah Ali
Alduhaym-Alramha
Stud

Name: OUD AL
RIMAS

Colour: grey

Owner: SAAD BIN
MUBARAK BIN
SAAD AL-QATHAMI-
AL REEMAS STUD

Name: ZEYAD AL
ARAB

Colour: -

Owner: Al Arab Stud
Trading Company -
Alarab Stud

91.1

90.7

90.5

90.5

90.3

BODY
LEGS
MOVE

TYPE

BODY
LEGS

MOVE

1.S.
19.5
19
17.5

15.5
20

19
19
17.5

15.5
19.5

m 19.5
15.5
19.5

BODY

LEGS
MOVE

19
19.5
17.5

16
19

15.5
19.5

18
15.5
18.5

19
17.5
15
18.5

15.5
19.5

18
15.5
19

19
19.5
17.5
15.5
19

15
19.5

18
15.5
19.5

19
19
17.5
15
19

15.5
19.5

17.5
15.5
19.5

19.5
18
15.5
19

15.5
19

17.5
15.5
19

19.5
18
15.5
19

15.5
19

18
15.5
19

19
17.5
15.5
18.5



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: HADA)
ALSALAM

Colour: grey
Owner: PRINCE
SULTAN AND
PRINCE SALMAN
BIN FAISAL BIN
SALMAN BIN
MOHAMMAD AL
SOUD - AL-SALAM
STUD

Name: HAZEM AL
YAMEEN

Colour: grey
Owner: Ayman
Hassan Aljohani -
Alyameen Stud

Name: TL GHAMAS
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULAZIZ
AHMED ABDULLAH
ALFOUZAN-TALA
STUD

Name: SABEA BT
Colour: bay
Owner: HISHAM
ABDULAZAZ A
ALHAMDAN-
Albatool stud

Name: QUTUZ AJMAL

Colour: grey
Owner: Turki
Mohammed
Abdulrahman
Alothman - Ajmal
Stud

90.1
19
17.5
16 15 155 15 155 155 155
185 185 19 185 19 19
89.9
TYPE [BE
O 0 19 19 19 19 19 185
CeL 175 175 175 18 175 175 175
W 155 155 16 15 155 155 155
LW 105 185 19 19 19 19 19
89.7
TYPE [IRC
CE 10 185 185 19 185 195 185
CeL 175 18 175 18 18 18 18
W 155 15 15 145 15 15 155
W 185 19 19 19 19 19 19
89.6
TYPE [BE
o |
CeL 175 175 175 18 18 18 175
W 155 15 155 15 15 15 15
19 19 185 19 19 19 185
89.5

:Jelo) NN 18.5
LEGS 16
MOVE iR




15th

Name: ZAAN
GHAYATH

Colour: bay

Owner: Ahmed
Khaled Fawad Al-
Zuhairi - Zaan Stud

89.3

Name: NOMAS DE
NESMA

Colour: grey
Owner: Khalid Zaid
Aliq Alroweidan-
Nesma Stud

Name: MUNTHER
ATHBAH

Colour: grey
Owner: Omer
Abdulrahman Ali
Aljeraisy

Name: MUBEEN
ATHBAH

Colour: grey

Owner: Hrhp
Abdulaziz Bin
Ahmad Bin
Abdulaziz Al Saud-
Athbah Stud

Name: MUNTASIR
ATHBAH

Colour: grey

Owner: Hrhp
Abdulaziz Bin
Ahmad Bin
Abdulaziz Al Saud-
Athbah Stud

Name: SAHM HAMAT
Colour: bay

Owner: Abdulaziz
Bin Abdullah Bin
Hamad Bin Saleem-
Hamat Stud

E.G. S.S.

J.M. M.O.

19 18,5 185 19 19 185
19 19 185 19 195 185
175 175 17.5 18 18 17.5 17.5
155 155 15 15.5 15 15.5
18.5 18.5 185 195 19 18,5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

I.S. == lIrina Stigler, RU

A.P. = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

J.M. 11)julie Maden, BE

M.O. = Omar Mohamed Zaghloul, EG
S.S. Sami Mohammed Saad, SA
K.M. = Khalil Ebrahim Mukhtar, BH
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